ATV Sprayers
Mini-Spray MS009 - with 2.5m 6-nozzle 3-section folding boom and hand lance
A PRACTICAL ALTERNATIVE to
knapsack spraying
The Mini-Spray range of ATV mounted sprayers is
suitable for many small spraying jobs including
spot treatments, field margins, crop stores,

with independent shut-off body; pressure regulator
2 metre boom (5 nozzles):
Stainless steel spray lines; Air Bubble Jet reduced drift nozzles
2.5 metre boom (6 nozzles):
Stainless steel spray lines; Air Bubble Jet reduced drift nozzles
with independent shut-off body
Weight (empty): Basic 11kg; MS001 18kg; MS006 24kg; MS009
40kg
Demount Sprayers
Mini-Spray 125 litre
125 litre tank, mounting frame & height-adjustable boom mounting; 20.8 l/
min 12v demand pump; manual 3-section tank mounted balanced valve
block with control valves for boom sections & hand lance; agitation; pressure
regulation; remote switchbox; hand lance with 6 metre hose; fixing straps
- with 2.5m 6-nozzle 3-section folding boom (Product Code: SP/MSD/125/009)
- with 3.5m 6-nozzle 3-section folding boom (Product Code: SP/MSD/125/009/35)
Factory fitted options: boom-end single or double swivel nozzles; bout marker; 9m retractable hose reel; 3-way multi-nozzle
turrets
Midi-Spray 250 litre
250 litre tank with demountable chassis, height-adjustable
boom mounting; circuit rinse & eye wash tanks; 3-section
balanced valve block; electric spray/agitate on/off, pressure
regulation manual control & isolator for each boom section
Standard Specification
- with 4m 3-section folding boom & 26 l/min 12v demand pump (Product Code: SP/MDD/250/12V/ME)
- with 4m 3-section folding boom, 70 l/min AR70 twin diaphragm pump & 3.5HP Briggs & Stratton engine
(Product Code: SP/MDD/250/ME)
Factory fitted options: heavy duty 4m boom; 6m standard or heavy duty boom;  hand lance with 6m hose or 9m retractable
hose reel; bout marker; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets; boom-end single or double swivel nozzles; in-cab full electronic boom
section, pressure & agitation controls; chemical induction hopper & can rinse
Professional Specification
- with 4m heavy duty 3-section folding boom, 70 l/min AR70 twin diaphragm pump and Honda GX160 4.8HP
engine; hand lance with 9m retractable hose reel; in-cab full electronic boom section, pressure & agitation
controls; chemical induction hopper & can rinse (Product Code: SP/MDD/250/P/FE)
Factory fitted options: heavy duty 6m boom; hand lance with 6m hose; bout marker; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets; boom-end
single or double swivel nozzles; in-cab switch box with electric on/off control of spray/agitation
Midi-Spray 350 litre Details as for 250 litre version
Standard Specification - (Product Code: SP/MDD/350/12V/ME); (Product Code: SP/MDD/350/ME) - both as 250 litre
versions above, plus removal support legs as factory-fit option.
Professional Specification - (Product Code: SP/MDD/250/P/FE) - as 250 litre version above, plus removal support legs as
standard.
Specifications:
125 litre tank:
UV stabilised 6mm thick polyurethane; fill level indicator with

Mini-Spray 70 litre
70 litre tank with lid filter, 3-point linkage frame & Category 1 fixings, boom
mountings & support stand
1 m boom and hand lance (Product Code: SP/MSM/070/001)
6.8 l/min 12v bypass pump; remote switchbox; 1m 3-nozzle boom
Factory fitted options: 3-way multi-nozzle turrets; boom-end swivel nozzle
2.5 m boom and hand lance (Product Code: SP/MSM/070/009)
15.1 l/min 12v demand pump; manual 3-section tank mounted valve block with control valves for boom
sections and hand lance; agitation; pressure regulation; remote switchbox; hand lance with 6 metre hose;
fixing straps; 2.5m 6-nozzle 3-section folding boom with break-backs and height adjustment
Factory fitted options: boom-end swivel nozzle; bout marker; 9m retractable hose reel; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets; 2m 5
nozzle folding boom
Mini-Spray 125 litre 125 litre tank as Demount version above
1 m boom and hand lance (Product Code: SP/MSM/125/001) as 70 litre version above
2.5 m boom and hand lance (Product Code: SP/MSM/125/009) as 70 litre version above, but with 20.8 l/min pump
3.5 m boom and hand lance (Product Code: SP/MSM/125/009/35) as above, but with 3.5m boom
Specifications:
70 and 125 litre tank: As above
Hand lance: As above
1m, 2m, 2.5m and 3.5m booms: As above

2.5m boom 76kg; 3.5m boom 79kg
250 litre tank with 4m boom - 12v 170kg; Engine 190kg
4 m , 6 m  & 8 m booms:
Standard (4 & 6m) - stainless steel spray lines; Air Bubble Jet
reduced drift nozzles with independent shut-off body; break-
backs; height adjustment
Professional (4 & 6m) - as standard above, but heavy duty with
anti-sag adjustment; 8m - as 6m Professional with height
adjusting winch and handle
Dimensions: 2300mm long, 1520mm wide, 1700mm high
Tractor Mounted Sprayers (continued)
Midi-Spray 200-600 litre
Compact tank mounted on frame; 3-point linkage frame & Category 1 or 2 fixings;
circuit rinse & eye wash tank; PTO drive 70 l/min AR70 twin diaphragm pump
Standard Specification
200 litre tank, 4 m boom (Product Code: SP/MDM/200/ME)
4m 3-section folding boom with break-backs & height adjustment, 3-section balanced
valve block with electric spray/agitate on/off, manual control of pressure regulation &
isolator for each boom section
Factory fitted options: Heavy duty 4m boom, as standard above but with anti-sag adjustment; 6m
standard or heavy duty boom or 8m heavy duty boom; hand lance with 6m hose or 9m retractable hose reel; bout marker; 3
-way multi-nozzle turrets; boom-end single or double swivel nozzles; in-cab full electronic boom section, pressure &
agitation controls; chemical induction hopper & can rinse
300 litre tank, 4 m boom (Product Code: SP/MDM/300/ME) - as 200 litre version above
Professional Specification
400 litre tank, 4 m boom (Product Code: SP/MDM/400/P/FE)
As Standard Specification above, but with in-cab full electronic boom section, pressure & agitation controls,
heavy duty 4m boom, as standard above but with anti-sag adjustment, 9m retractable hose reel with hand
lance, chemical induction hopper with can rinse
Factory fitted options: Heavy duty 6m boom; 8m boom with height adjusting winch and handle; in-cab switch box with
electric on/off control of spray/agitation; hand lance with 6m hose; bout marker; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets; boom-end
single or double swivel nozzles
500 litre tank, 4 m boom (Product Code: SP/MDM/500/P/FE) - as 400 litre version above
600 litre tank, 4 m boom (Product Code: SP/MDM/600/P/FE) - as 400 litre version above
Specifications:
200-600 litre tank:
UV stabilised 8mm thick polyurethane; fill level indicator with
10% overfill allowance; large filler lid; Integral sump for easy

specification): 200 litre 120kg; 300 litre 135kg; 400 litre 150kg;
500 litre 175kg; 600 litre 200kg
Hand lance: Aluminium barrel lance with adjustable nozzle and
trigger lock handle; 6 metre flexible hose
4 m , 6 m  & 8 m booms:
Standard (4 & 6m) - stainless steel spray lines; Air Bubble Jet
reduced drift nozzles with independent shut-off body; break-
backs; height adjustment
Professional (4 & 6m) - as standard above, but heavy duty with
anti-sag adjustment; 8m - as 6m Professional with height
adjusting winch and handle
Trailed Sprayers
Mini-Spray 70 & 125 litre
70 or 125 litre tank mounted on trailed chassis with adjustable boom height mountings,
ball hitch trailer coupling, roller bearing trailer wheels & LGP tyres
70 litre, 2.5m boom & hand lance (Product Code: SP/MST/070/009) - with 12v 15.1 l/min pump
125 litre, 2.5m boom & hand lance (Product Code: SP/MST/125/009) - with 12v 20.8 l/min pump
125 litre, 3.5m boom & hand lance (Product Code: SP/MST/125/009/35) - with 12v 20.8 l/min pump
Remote switchbox; tank mounted valve block, with pressure regulation, agitation and control valves for
boom and hand lance; 2.5 or 3.5m 3-section folding boom with break-backs & height adjustment
Factory fitted options: 9m retractable hose reel with hand lance; bout marker; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets;  boom-end single
or double swivel nozzles
Midi-Spray 250 litre
250 litre tank with trailed chassis as 70 & 125 litre above, plus  circuit rinse and eye-wash tanks
Standard Specification
4 m boom, 12v (Product Code: SP/MDT/250/12V/ME) - with 12 volt 26 l/min pump, and as 200 litre Tractor Mounted
Standard Specification above.
Factory fitted options: as 200 litre Tractor Mounted  Standard Specification above (but not chemical induction hopper)
4 m boom, Engine Drive (Product Code: SP/MDT/250/ME) - as above, with 70 l/min AR70 twin diaphragm pump and
chassis mounted 3.5HP Briggs & Stratton engine
Professional Specification
4 m boom, Engine Drive (Product Code: SP/MDT/250/P/FE) - as Standard Specification (above) but with Honda GX160
4.8HP engine, in-cab full electronic controls, heavy duty 4m boom, 9 metre retractable hose reel with hand lance
Factory fitted options: as 400 litre Tractor Mounted Professional Specification above.
Pedestrian Sprayers
Micro-Spray 120 litre
120 litre tank seated into strong mounting frame attached to 3-wheel chassis; 23 l/min 24
volt pump with pressure regulation, agitation & control valves; variable speed forward and
reverse drive unit with electric controls in the steering handle; master control box mounted
at front of sprayer within easy reach of the operator
2.5m boom (Product Code: SP/MC/120/P/25)
3.5m boom (Product Code: SP/MC/120/P/35)
Factory fitted options: 9m retractable hose reel with hand lance; bout marker; 3-way multi-nozzle turrets;  boom-end single
or double swivel nozzles
Specifications:
120 litre tank: As 125 litre on previous page